	Agency
	Therapists

	Big Bear
	Molly Giannotta – mollyg@bigbearcounseling.org


	Children’s Home Society
	Anna Yarbrough – Anna.Yarbrough@chsfl.org
Arin Burns – Arin.Burns@chsfl.org   
Blake Forrest – Blake.Forrest@chsfl.org 
Branden Tharp – branden.tharp@chsfl.org 
Brittany Drake – brittany.drake@chsfl.org 
Erica Rixie – Erica.Rixie@chsfl.org 
Hallie Kritsas –  hallie.kritsas@chsfl.org
Jacob Hatch – Jacob.Hatch@chsfl.org 
Julie Kelly  – Julie.Kelly@chsfl.org 
Laura Newberry – Laura.Newberry@chsfl.org           
Lauren Swartek – Lauren.Swartek@chsfl.org  
Rachelle Gillie – Rachelle.Gillie@chsfl.org 
Shanti Hollis – Shaanti.Hollis@chsfl.org 
Stephanie Speagle – Stephanie.Speagle@chsfl.org


	EPIC
	Debbie Carroll-Rebhan  – dcarroll@epicbh.org
Kristi Vega – kvega@epicbh.org
Rebecca Buch - rbuch@epicbh.org 


	St Augustine Youth Services
(SAYS)
	Abigail Dobbie – AbbieD@sayskids.org 
Amanda Callahan – AmandaC@sayskids.org
Anja Lazic – AnjaL@sayskids.org 
Caige McAuliffe – CaigeM@sayskids.org   
Caitlin Fay– CaitinF@sayskids.org
Christiana Griffith-Keith – CristianaG@sayskids.org 
Emma Hayes – EmmaH@sayskids.org 
Hayne Steen – HayneS@sayskids.org 
Kathy Todd – KathyT@sayskids.org 
Lorri Thompson – LorriT@sayskids.org 
McKinsey Kemp – McKinseyK@sayskids.org 
Stephanie Billman – StephanieB@sayskids.org 



	Youth Crisis Center
	Jessica Beal – JLBeal@ycc.org 
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